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T8, T9 & T11 to be removed.  H2 and H3 
to be replanted.  See arboricultural report 
for further detail.

H2

H3

H1

H2

Overflow parking is shown on the grassed 
area; 'Grasscrete' protection mesh laid 
over grass.  These additional spaces to be 
accessed across permanent spaces 6 and 
7.  Drop bollards to be provided as shown 
when overflow area is in use.
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PELDON VILLAGE HALL

NORTH ELEVATION

PELDON VILLAGE HALL

SOUTH (ENTRANCE) ELEVATION

ETERNIT FIBRE CEMENT 'CEDRAL' WEATHERBOARDING PANELS: DARK GREY 

FIBRE CEMENT ROOFING: DARK GREY/SLATE

UPVC DOWNPIPES RECESSED INTO POSTS

DOOR & WINDOW FRAMES: PAINTED SOFTWOOD
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